VFL530 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 8
VFL530 LED
Description
Pole or wall-mounted LED luminaire with integrated heat

WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 8
VFL530 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-1129_us 1626.1 lm 0 W 80
108-1130_us 1783.5 lm 0 W 80
108-1144_us 2887.4 lm 0 W 80
108-1145_us 3086.5 lm 0 W 80
108-2331 LED-12/12W/2700K 1521.2 lm 12 W 80
108-2332 LED-12/24W/2700K 2688.3 lm 24 W 80
108-1159_us 3252.2 lm 0 W 80
108-1160_us 3566.9 lm 0 W 80
108-1174_us 5774.8 lm 0 W 80
108-1175_us 6173 lm 0 W 80
108-2333 LED-24/24W/2700K 3042.4 lm 24 W 80
108-2334 LED-24/48W/2700K 5376.5 lm 48 W 80
108-2348 LED-24/72W/2700K 8110.5 lm 72 W 80
108-2040_us LED-24/72W/3000K 8506.1 lm 72 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
108-2041_us LED-24/72W/4000K 8901.8 lm 72 W 80
108-2807_us LED-24/72W/2700K 8603.3 lm 72 W 80
108-2808_us LED-24/72W/3000K 9023 lm 72 W 80
[P45L] pedestrian crossing, left-hand
traffic